
Data Sheet

SMART CLEANER CS

PART NUMBER: SCK-SS-CS

FOR CLEANING CS, LC & INTERNAL SHUTTER LC CONNECTORS

Skin Oil Residue on 

CS Connector

ISO 12103-1 Fine Test Dust 

on LC (50μm OM4) 

Key Product Features

Examples Cleaning Using A Single Engagement

SMART CLEANER CS  Fiber Optic Cleaner P/N SCK-SS-CS

231mm (9.1”)

Without Endcap

750 Cleaning & Refillable

Ergonomic Handle

Advantages of the SMART CLEANER CS Reinforced Tip

Rotating cleaning tip for wiping away 

dust and residue contamination

 Improved alignment of the cleaning tip to 

the endface of CS and LC connectors

 Opens the internal shutters in LC adapters

 Dual reinforcement ribs strengthen the 

barrel assembly 
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 Insert cleaner turned 90° to clean End 1

 Push cleaner forward to engage

 Turn cleaner 180 ° to clean End 2

 Push cleaner forward to engage

 Insert cleaner with tip facing upward

 Push cleaner to engage



Cleaning In Adapter CS Duplex Connectors

Cleaning In Adapter LC Connectors - Standard
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SMART CLEANER 1.25mm  Fiber Optic Cleaner P/N SCK-SS-CS
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Cleaning In Adapter LC Connectors – Internal Shutter

 Insert the cleaning tip using the same process as the standard LC adapter

 The shape of the cleaning barrel will engage the internal spring bar to 

open the internal shutter system
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